
Wehr Sieber IV

Wehr Sieber V

4129-302  (FFH)

4129-302  (FFH)

4228-331  (FFH)

LSG OHA 00010

LSG OHA 00010 NSG BR 00105

Legende
Naturschutzgebiete (NSG)
Landschaftschutzgebiete (LSG)
FFH Gebiete

17.01.2020
1:12.500
4817-15
40.3

Smurfit Kappa Herzberg
Solid Board GmbH

Wasserrechtliche Bewilligung 
Wehr "Sieber V"

Lageplan Schutzgebiete

±
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Bouillon Bouillon Bengsch


